CLASS A
GISA FOOTBALL BRACKETS

2004 - 2005
Quarter Finals Semi-Finals Finals
November 5, 2004 November 12, 2004 November 19, 2004

Nathanael Greene - 66

# 1 North

Nathanael Greene - 42

Randolph Southern - 6

# 4 South Nathanael Greene - 8
(Home)
Westwood - 21
# 2 South

Westwood - 28

John Hancock - 7

# 3 North
ROBERT TOOMBS
Robert Toombs Christian - 41 CHAMPION
# 1 South

Robert Toombs Christian - 51

Westminster Christian - 7

# 4 North
Robert Toombs Christian-16

Thomas Jefferson - 35

# 2 North

Thomas Jefferson - 20

Crisp -7

# 3 South

Higher Seeded Team is HOME Team throughout Play-Offs.
If equal ranked teams meet in Finals, HOME is determined by bracket.



Fri., Nov. 5, 2004

R1 # 1 Brentwood -62

(1)

2004-05 GISA STATE FOOTBALL BRACKETS

Fri., Nov. 12, 2004

Brentwood - 28

R2 # 4 Windsor - 19

R3 # 2 Tiftarea - 42

()

Tiftarea - 0

CLASS AA

Fri., Nov. 19, 2004

Brentwood - 7

R4 # 3 Piedmont - 13

R2 # 1 Trinity Christian -

)

35

Trinity Christian - 56

R1 # 4 Gatewood - 7

R4 # 2 Monroe - 14

(4)

(10)

Fullington - 0

(Home)

Trinity Christian - 14

Home is team with highest rank; when teams are
equally ranked, Home is as shown on brackets.

Fri., Nov. 26, 2004

Trinity Christian - 36

R3 # 3 Fullington - 40

R4 # 1 Flint River - 17

()

Flint River - 17

R3 # 4 Valwood - 13

R2 # 2 Pinewood - 28

(6)

(11)

Pinewood Chr. - 14

Flint River - 7

R1 # 3 Briarwood - 12

R3 # 1 Southwest GA - 62

(7)

Southwest GA - 54

R4 # 4 Pinecrest - 6

R1 # 2 Edmund Burke

(8)

(12)
20

Bulloch - 7

(Home)

(14)

Southwest GA - 3

(Home)

Flint River - 7

(15)

TRINITY CHRISTIAN

R2 # 3 Bulloch - 21

WINNER



2004-05 GISA STATE FOOTBALL BRACKETS
CLASS AAA

Fri., Nov. 5, 2004

R1 # 1 George Walton - 7
Fri., Nov. 12, 2004
Mount de Sales - 0

(1)

R2 # 4 Mount de Sales - 23

R3 # 2 Southland - 49

(2) Southland - 34

Fri., Nov. 19, 2004

Southland - 7

R4 # 3 Central Fellowship - 0

R2 # 1 First Presbyterian - 54

(3)JFirst Presbyterian - 26

R1 # 4 Mt. Pisgah - 6

(10)

R4 # 2 Westfield - 42

4) Westfield - 18

First Presbyterian - 37

Home is team with highest rank; when teams are
equally ranked, Home is as shown on brackets.

Fri., Nov. 26, 2004

First Presbyterian - 34

R3 # 3 Sherwood Christian - 3

R4 # 1 John Milledge

(5)] John Milledge - 18

R3#4 BYE

(11)
R2 # 2 Stratford - 56

(6) Stratford - 35

(Home)

Stratford - 31

R1 # 3 Fellowship Christian - 6

R3 # 1 Deerfield-Windsor

(7)] Deerfield-Windsor - 0

R4 #4 BYE

(12)

(Home)

(14)

(Home)

Stratford - 35 OT

(15)

STRATFORD

Riverside Military - 8

R1 # 2 Riverside Military - 43

(8)| Riverside Military - 25

R2 # 3 Tattnall Square - 16

WINNER



GEORGIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ATHLETIC COACHES ASSOCIATION
CLASS A ALL-STATE FOOTBALL TEAM 2004

PLAYER

Trey Dunagan
Brian Dye
Ty Brett
Brad Kent
Shawn Pinnell
Shawn Sinclair
Christian Milner
Theodore Rountree
Dexter Strickland
Mike Cason
Jamey Shirah
Joseph Gaines
Brandon Sampson
Donnie Smith
Michael Miller
Chad Yoder

SCHOOL

Nathanael Greene
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
John Hancock
John Hancock
Westminster Christian
Robert Toombs
Robert Toombs
Robert Toombs
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Crisp
Crisp
Randolph Southern

Coach of the Year: L.M. Guy
School: Robert Toombs

POSITION

GRADE

RB
LB
RB
NT
QB
C/LB
QB
RB/DB
FB/LB
OT/DE
QB/DB
RB/NT
RB/LB
RB/LB
OL/DL
RB/LB

SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR



GEORGIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ATHLETIC COACHES ASSOCIATION
CLASS AA ALL-STATE FOOTBALL TEAM 2004

PLAYER SCHOOL POSITION GRADE
Jordan Price Trinity Christian QB SR
Kyle Shepard Trinity Christian FB SR
Adam Brown Trinity Christian DE/TE JR
Josh Walker Trinity Christian RB JR
Danny Flynn Flint River RB SR

Chris Mclnvale Flint River C SR
Kyle Evers Flint River DE SR
Daniel Harris Brentwood RB JR
Jared Jackson Brentwood RB/LB SR
Brian Lovering Southwest Georgia QB SR
Bryan Grebel Southwest Georgia WB SR
Simon Strickland Bulloch LB SR
Daniel Lynn Pinewood Christian QB SR
Garrett Bowen Tiftarea LB JR
Clay Vaughan Fullington RB SR
Richard Hall Southwest Georgia K SR
Harry Collins Bulloch RB JR
Alex Speight Fullington oL JR
Seth Everitt Brentwood DB/QB SR
Daniel Womack Edmund Burke RB SR
James Stone Southwest Georgia DB/WR SR
Joe Reed Brookwood DE JR
Bubba Pollard Flint River LB SR
Eric Kittrell Edmund Burke DB/QB SR
Garrett Blaxton Pinewood DL SO
Harley Langdale Valwood TE SR
Thomas Gregg Flint River OL/DL JR
George Best Trinity Christian OL/DE JR

Coach of the Year: Steve Price
School: Trinity Christian



GEORGIA INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ATHLETIC COACHES ASSOCIATION
CLASS AAAALL-STATE FOOTBALL TEAM 2004

PLAYER SCHOOL POSITION GRADE
Jack Lobertini Westfield K SO
Chance Cown George Walton OL SR
Chad Chadbourne Riverside Military LB SR
Broderick Stewart Riverside Military TE SR
Carl Robinson Riverside Military RB SO
Dylan Ennis Tattnall Square oL SR
Adam Smith Mount de Sales LB SR
Bo Baggarly Stratford LB SR
Trevor Jenkins Stratford DT SR
Watson Argo Stratford QB SR
John Meyer Stratford RB JR
Marten Basta Stratford WR SR
Michael Lemon Stratford OL JR
Casey Adams First Presbyterian RB SR
Will White First Presbyterian RB SR
Colby Maddox First Presbyterian QB SR
Alex Gainey First Presbyterian WR SR
Jonathan Siskey Deerfield/Windsor RB SR
Aaron Shivers Southland RB SR
Chase Lightner Southland FB SR
Cory Hinkle John Milledge FB/NG SR
Bradley Pittman John Milledge OoL/LB SR
Owen Culpepper Westfield oL/DT SR
Josh Frenchko Westfield RB/LB SR
Grant Walker Deerfield/Windsor QB SR
Will Reese Deerfield/Windsor WR SR
Kyle Hendrickson Southland TE SR
Jimmy McBride Sherwood Christian LB SR

Coach of the Year: Mark Farriba
School: Stratford



2004 SCISA ALL-STAR FOOTBALL TEAM

No. NAME

3 Matt Andrews
4 Jonathan Hall
5 Wayne Sweeten
7 Roddy Jordan
10 Derek Moore
12 Justin Smith
17 JD Whalen
21 Garrett Moore
22 Frank Martin
25 Brent Arant
30 Aaron Moody
31 Nathan Steele
32 Kyle Tomlinson
33 Jim Hutton
34 Phillip Hilderbrand
35 Ryan Radloff
40 Brett Gault
41 Toby Brown
42 Adam Murray
47 Jason Britt
50 Zak Schaeffer
51 Brock Corbett
52 William Lyon
53 Curtis Berry
54 Marshall Clinkscales
55 Jack Wimberly
63 Wesley Randall
65 Pat Hickman
70 Jake Bryan
72 Antry Moody
74 Ryan Bishop
75 Brooks Smith
76 Jeremy Babb
78 Cody Davis
81 David Kirby

POSITION

SE/K
RB/DB
TE/LB
SE/DB
QB/DB
FB/DB
SE/DB
TE/DE
QB/DB
RB/DB
FB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
FB/LB
OL/LB
TE/DE
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/DB
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
SE/DB

HEIGHT WEIGHT

6'1"
510"
6'2"
511"
5'9"
6'0"
6'0"
6'2"
5'8"
510"
511"
5'9"
511"
6'2"
6'0"
6'4"
6'1"
6'2"
5'8"
6'1"
6'0"
6'4"
5'9"
6'7"
511"
6'2"
511"
6'4"
6'0"
6'3"
6'3"
511"
6'6"
6'3"
511"

SOUTH CAROLINA ALL-STAR COACHES

Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

ST At
*i*

Manager:

Stanley Gruber
Harry Sprouse
Dennis Stokes
Curt Ott
David Rankin
Lon Spivey
Darren Griggs
Josh Gruber

SCISA Executive Secretary
SCISA Athletic Secretary
SCISA Coaches Secretary-Treasurer

170
170
195
170
170
190
170
175
145
175
220
180
205
205
180
230
208
185
152
170
215
225
175
345
212
205
210
205
205
240
295
225
290
230
155

SCHOOL

The Hammond School
Jefferson Davis Academy
Ben Lippen School
The Byrnes School
Wilson Hall School
Thomas Heyward Academy
Heathwood Hall Episcopal School
Bowman Academy
The Hammond School
Bowman Academy
Dillon Christian School
Heathwood Hall Episcopal School
Calhoun Academy
Williamsburg Academy
Ben Lippen School
Hilton Head Christian Academy
Pinewood Preparatory School
Augusta Christian School
Dorchester Academy
Dorchester Academy
The Porter Gaud School
Orangeburg Preparatory Schools
Augusta Christian School
Dorchester Academy
The Wilson Hall School
Dorchester Academy
Robert E. Lee Academy
First Baptist Church School
Francis Hugh Wardlaw Academy
Dillon Christian School
Colleton Preparatory Academy
Orangeburg Preparatory Schools
Colleton Preparatory Academy
Patrick Henry Academy
Heathwood Hall Episcopal School

Dorchester Academy
Thomas Heyward Academy
The Byrnes School
Bowman Academy
Robert E. Lee Academy
Pee Dee Academy
Robert E. Lee Academy
Dorchester Academy

Mr. Larry K. Wyatt
Mr. Michael G. Fanning
Mr. Charles Smith

CITY

Columbia
Blackville
Columbia
Florence
Sumter
Ridgeland
Columbia
Bowman
Columbia
Bowman
Dillon
Columbia
St. Mathews
Kingstree
Columbia
Hilton Head Island
Summerville
Augusta, GA
St. George
St. George
Charleston
Orangeburg
Augusta, GA
St. George
Sumter
St. George
Bishopville
Charleston
Johnston
Dillon
Walterboro
Orangeburg
Walterboro
Estill
Columbia






